
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

5489 Express CIrcle

Madison, WI 53704

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

1069 Woodland Avenue

Columbus, OH 43219

5729 Whippoorwill Road

Cross Plains, WI 53528

(608) 271-4800

Steve 
Szymankiewicz

Keea Sainsbury

sszymankiewicz@mcdanielsconstructio
n.com

McDaniel's Construction Corp., 
Inc.

(920) 348-5100

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

(614) 252-5852

Contract 8164

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Dodge Reports Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com (502) 882-2808

David Evert davidevert@fourlakespaving.netFour Lakes Paving Co., Inc (608) 241-8825

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

(218) 722-2836

(608) 819-8298

jakeniesen@tds.netNiesen & Son Landscaping Inc. (608) 849-5671

Mike Hackel

Jake Niesen

mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc.

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Kurt Femrite

(608) 244-3554

Duluth Builders Exchange Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.com

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.com

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

4/12/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8164

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

7719 W 60th Street

Summit, IL 60501

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

(608) 846-4657

(608) 836-1071 x221

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

60
Cori McNicol cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 

Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Joe Chaney joe.chaney@verizon.comVerizon (708) 458-6410

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.

Katie Lichtie office@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

4/12/2018


